HLG-120H-24
Technical Specifications
Power Input Range 90~305VAC
Input Frequency Range 47~63 Hz
Input Current 1.4A/115VAC, 0.6A/230VAC
Output Voltage Adjustment Range 24VDC
Output Current 5A
Output Power 120W max
Operating Temperature -40°C to +80°C
Operating Humidity 20 to 90% RH (Non-Condensing)
Dimensions 220 (L) x 68 (W) x 38.8(H) mm
Certifications CE/CB/TUV/UL/BIS/PSE/KC/EAC
Data subject to change without notice. All right reserved. | sales@vivotek.com | www.vivotek.com | Ver. 20250101